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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
HANSPACH Janine
GIORDANO Ginevra
CASTRO NIAMPIRA Paula Isabella
ECHEVERRY Sofia
TUOZZO TORTOLERO Maria
FERNANDEZ Luna Mia
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Isabella
WALLER DEL VALLE Alanis C.
PAREDES Ana Margarita
GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria
MALAGON CAMPOS Isabella
CABRERA VILLAMAYOR Jimena Valentina
LUNDBERG Sofia
SAYAGUES PARIS Isabella
WALLER DEL VALLE Alexandra Nicole
OCEGUEDA VELASCO Barbara Columba
GARCIA Luciana
CANO JIMENEZ Ivana Gabriela
BAUTISTA Ekaterine
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Mariangel
WALLER DEL VALLE Andrea Sofia
RAMOS HERNANDEZ Joseling Yaneth
PEREZ CRUZ Maybelline Anahi
DOUCI-HABANE Meriem
SOLORZANO Denise
RAMIREZ FLORES Areli Shirley
GARCIA EVANGELISTA Alisson Nicole
CASTELLANOS Melissa
TORRES Reychell
HERRERA Ana Belen
KLUG Elizabeth
MELENDEZ MURCIA Briseida Yamileth
BONILLA RIVERA Mariana
HERNANDEZ LINARES Monica Aracely
CAMPOS VASQUEZ Yarel Alessandra

2025-03-21

Competition

Coupe du
Monde

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS
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16
19
20
18
16
19
19
18
14
18
17
19
14
19
17
16
18
17
16
19
19
16
16
16
14
19
17
18
15
17
17
16

Place

Date

San Salvador 2024-11-01

Age

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J E F | A
Nation V M D
PAR 6 6 30
BRA 6 6 29
coL 5 6 28
coL 5 6 28
VEN 5 6 27
CRC 5 6 29
coL 5 6 26
PUR 4 6 28
MEX 4 6 27
VEN 4 6 26
coL 4 6 26
PAR 4 6 26
SWE 4 6 28
CRC 4 6 26
PUR 4 6 26
MEX 3 6 26
PAR 3 6 26
coL 3 6 23
MEX 3 6 22
VEN 3 6 22
PUR 3 6 25
NCA 3 6 22
ESA 3 6 19
MAR 2 6 21
GUA 2 6 18
MEX 2 6 18
ESA 2 6 14
GUA 1 6 20
CRC 1 6 17
GUA 1 6 14
GUA 1 6 11
ESA 0 6 14
ESA 0 6 12
ESA 0 6 8
ESA 0 6 4

TR

11
12
14
14
16
20
22
16
16
16
16
18
22
22
23
20
21
20
20
20
27
24
25
24
23
27
25
27

Ind.

1

1

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

Diff
19
17
14
14
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-18
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